

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU

WP(C) No.4241/2019

Trilochan Chand

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Ms. Anjeet Kour, Adv.

V/s

UT of J&K & ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

On request of learned counsel for the petitioner, adjourned.

List on 13.09.2021.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

JAMMU
12.08.2021
Eva