

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 4241/2019

Trilochan Chand

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. R. Kaul, Advocate.

Vs

UT of J&K and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through:

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

Issue notice to respondents.

List on 25.04.2022.

**(Puneet Gupta)
Judge**

Jammu
16.03.2022
Bunty

