

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
(IN THE COURT OF REGISTRAR JUDICIAL AT JAMMU)

WP (C) No. 4241/2019

Trilochan Chand

.... Petitioner

Through: - None

V/s

Union Territory of J&K and Ors.

....Respondent.

Through:- None

ORDER

Objections as was directed to be filed by the Hon'ble Court on 10.05.2023 and 09.06.2023 have not been filed by the respondents. Time to file the same is extended.

Re-notify the matter on 05.10.2023.

Registry to convey this order to learned counsel for the respondents for compliance.

(S. R. Gandhi)
Registrar Judicial

Jammu
02.08.2023